ORAR MDDZR an 1 S1-7
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ORARMDDZR an 1 S8-14

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

513

S14

Metode moderne de
depoluare a zoneirurale -
Vecerdea Petronela

S4

S4

C4

5S4

C4

S4

S4

C2

S4

C4

S4

Agricultura ecologica -
Fratila Alexandra

C4

S4

C4

S4

S4

S4

C4

S4

C2

5S4

S4

Zootehnie ecologica -
Stanciu Mirela

Mn exploatarii durabile a
pajistilor - lagaru
Pompilica

Legenda

V=Vineri
S=Sambata
S=Sambata

16-19.10
8-11.10
11.30-14.40




